Postcode gebieden 5272 Sint Michielsgestel

5091-5096 5275 Den Dungen
5211- 5298 5281 Boxtel
5341 -5349 5282 Boxtel, Noord
5351 5283 Boxtel, Oost
5373 -5375 5291 Gemonde
5380 - 5385 5292 Gemonde
5387 -5389 5293 Gemonde, Wielsche Hoeve
5400 - 6010 5294 Gemonde, Besselaar
6020 - 6035 5296 Esch
6039 5298 Liempde
6086 - 6094 5341 Oss
6590 - 6599 5342 Oss
5343 Oss
5344 Oss, Ruwaard
Postcode Specifiek 5345 Oss
5091 Oost- West- en Middelbeers 5346 Oss
5094 Reusel, Lage Mierde 5347 Oss
5095 Reusel, Hooge mierde 5348 Oss
5096 Reusel, de Mierden 5349 Oss, Moleneind
5211 Den Bosch 5351 Berghem
5212 Den Bosch 5361 Grave
5213 Den Bosch 5373 Herpen
5215 Den Bosch, Aawijk 5374 Schaijk
5216 Den Bosch Zuid 5375 Reek
5221 Den Bosch 5381 Vinkel
5222 Den Bosch, de Rietvelden 5382 Vinkel
5223 Den Bosch, Deuteren 5383 Vinkel
5224 Den Bosch, de Kruiskamp 5384 Bernheze, Heesch
5231 Den Bosch 5386 Geffen
5232 Den Bosch, de Herven 5388 Bernheze, Nistelrode
5233 Den Bosch, de Haren 5391 Nuland
5234 Den Bosch 5392 Nuland
5235 Den Bosch 5401 Uden
5236 Den Bosch, Empel 5402 Uden, Bitswijk
5237 Den Bosch 5403 Uden, Hoeven en Raam
5241 Rosmalen 5404 Uden, Zoggel en Velmolen
5242 Rosmalen 5405 Uden, Loopkant
5243 Rosmalen 5406 Uden
5244 Rosmalen, Sparrenburg 5408 Volkel en Vliegbasis
5245 Rosmalen 5409 Odiliapeel
5246 Rosmalen, Hintham 5411 Zeeland
5247 Rosmalen 5421 Gemert
5248 Rosmalen 5422 Gemert
5249 Rosmalen 5423 Handel
5258 Berlicum 5424 Elsendorp
5262 Vught 5425 de Mortel
5263 Vught 5427 Boekel
5264 Vught 5428 Venhorst

5271 Sint Michielsgestel 5431 Cuijk



5432 Cuijk 5529 Casteren

5433 Cuijk, Katwijk 5531 Bladel

5434 Cuijk, Vianen 5534 Netersel

5435 Cuijk, Sint Agatha 5541 Reusel

5437 Cuijk, Beers 5551 Valkenswaard, Dommelen
5438 Gassel 5552 Valkenswaard

5439 Cuijk, Linden 5553 Valkenswaard

5441 Oeffelt 5554 Valkenswaard

5443 Haps 5555 Valkenswaard

5445 Landhorst 5556 Valkenswaard, Borkel en Schaft
5446 Wanroij 5561 Riethoven

5447 Rijkevoort 5563 Westerhoven

5449 Rijkevoort-De Walsert 5571 Bergeijk

5451 Mill 5575 Luijksgestel

5453 Langenboom 5581 Waalre

5454 St. Hubert 5582 Waalre, Aalst

5455 St. Hubert 5583 Waalre, Aalst

5461 Veghel 5591 Heeze

5462 Veghel 5595 Leende

5463 Veghel, Zuid Havelt 5611 Eindhoven, Centrum

5464 Veghel 5612 Eindhoven, Woensele Watermolen
5465 Veghel 5613 Eindhoven, Lakerlopen
5466 Veghel 5614 Eindhoven, Tuindorp

5467 Veghel 5615 Eindhoven, Rapelenburg
5469 Erp 5616 Eindhoven, Philipsdorp
5471 Bernheze, Loosbroek 5617 Eindhoven, Strijp S

5472 Bernheze, Loosbroek 5621 Eindhoven, 't Groenewoud
5473 Bernheze, Heeswijk Dinther 5622 Eindhoven, Kronehoef
5476 Bernheze, Vorstenbosch 5623 Eindhoven, Rapeland

5481 Schijndel 5624 Eindhoven, Prinsenjagt
5482 Schijndel 5625 Eindhoven, 't Hool

5491 St. Oedenrode 5626 Eindhoven, Acht

5492 St. Oedenrode 5627 Eindhoven, Achtse Barrier
5501 Veldhoven 5628 Eindhoven, de Tempel
5502 Veldhoven, Zeelst 5629 Eindhoven, Blixembosch
5503 Veldhoven 5631 Eindhoven, Koudenhoven
5504 Veldhoven 5632 Eindhoven, Vaartbroek
5505 Veldhoven, Zittard 5633 Eindhoven, Bokt

5506 Veldhoven 5641 Eindhoven, Herzenbroeken
5507 Veldhoven, Zandoerle 5642 Eindhoven, Doornakkers
5508 Veldhoven, Heikant 5643 Eindhoven, Stratum

5509 Veldhoven 5644 Eindhoven, Eikenburg
5511 Eersel, Knegsel 5645 Eindhoven, Riel

5512 Eersel , Vessem 5646 Eindhoven, Stratumse Heide
5513 Eersel, Wintelre 5647 Eindhoven, Gijzenrooij
5521 Eersel 5651 Eindhoven, Strijp en Mispelhoef
5524 Eersel, Steensel 5652 Eindhoven, Beatrixkade
5525 Eersel, Duizel 5653 Eindhoven, Genderbeemd
5527 Hapert 5654 Eindhoven, de Bennekel

5528 Hoogeloon 5655 Eindhoven, Hanevoet



5656 Eindhoven, de Beemden 5759 Helenaveen

5657 Eindhoven, Flight Forum 5761 Bakel

5658 Eindhoven, Meerhoven 5763 Milheeze
5661 Geldrop, Gijzenrooi 5764 de Rips

5662 Geldrop, Hulst 5766 Griendtsveen
5663 Geldrop 5768 Meijel

5664 Geldrop 5801 Venray

5665 Geldrop 5802 Venray

5666 Geldrop 5803 Venray

5667 Geldrop 5804 Venray

5671 Nuenen 5807 Oostrum
5672 Nuenen 5808 QOirlo

5673 Nuenen 5809 Leunen

5674 Nuenen 5811 Castenray
5681 Best 5812 Heide

5682 Best 5813 Ysselsteijn
5683 Best 5814 Veulen
5684-85 Best 5815 Merselo
5688 Oirschot 5816 Vredepeel
5689 Oirschot 5817 Smakt

5691 Son 5821 Vierlingsbeek
5692 Son, Ekkersrijt 5823 Maashees
5694 Son, Breugel 5824 Holthees
5701 Helmond 5825 Overloon
5702 Helmond 5826 Groeningen
5703 Helmond 5827 Vortum Mullem
5704 Helmond 5831 Boxmeer
5705 Helmond 5835 Beugen

5706 Helmond 5836 Sambeek
5707 Helmond 5841 Oploo

5708 Helmond, Stiphout 5843 Westerbeek
5709 Helmond 5844 Stevensbeek
5711 Someren 5845 Sint Anthonis
5712 Someren Eind 5846 Ledeacker
5715 Someren, Lierop 5851 Afferden
5721 Asten 5853 Siebengewald
5724 Ommel 5854 Bergen

5725 Heusden 5855 Well

5731 Mierlo 5856 Wellerlooi
5735 Aarle Rixtel 5861 Wanssum
5737 Lieshout 5862 Geijsteren
5738 Mariahout 5863 Blitterswijck
5741 Beek en Donk 5864 Meerlo

5751 Deurne 5865 Tienray

5752 Deurne 5866 Swolgen
5753 Deurne 5871 Broekhuizenvorst
5754 Deurne 5872 Broekhuizen
5756 Vlierden 5911 Venlo, centrum
5757 Liessel 5912 Venlo

5758 Neerkant 5913 Venlo



5914
5915
5916
5921
5922
5923
5924
5925
5926
5927
5928
5931
5932
5935
5941
5943
5944
5951
5953
5954
5961
5962
5963
5964
5966
5971
5973
5974
5976
5977
5981
5984
5985
5986
5987
5988
5991
5993
5995
6001
6002
6003
6004
6005
6006
6021
6023
6024
6026
6027

Venlo

Venlo

Venlo

Venlo Blerick
Venlo, Smelienkamp
Venlo, Sint Annakamp
Venlo de Vossener
Venlo, Wielder
Venlo, het Brookerveld
Venlo

Venlo

Venlo, Tegelen
Venlo, Tegelen
Venlo, Steyl en Nabben
Velden

Lomm

Arcen

Belfeld

Reuver

Beesel

Horst aan de Maas
Melderslo

Horst, Hegelsom
Horst, Meterik
America
Grubbenvorst
Lottum

Sevenum
Kronenberg
Evertsoord
Panningen
Koningslust
Grashoek

Beringe

Egchel

Helden

Baarlo

Maasbree

Kessel

Weert

Weert

Weert

Weert

Weert

Weert

Budel

Budel Schoot
Budel Dorplein
Maarheeze
Soerendonk

6028
6029
6031
6034
6035
6039
6086
6088
6089
6091
6092
6093
6591
6595
6596
6598
6599

Gastel

Sterksel
Nederweert
Nederweert-eind
Ospel

Stramroy

Neer

Roggel

Heibloem
Leveroy
Leverroy
Heythuyzen
Gennep
Ottersum
Milsbeek

Heijen
Ven-Zelderheide
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